Admission Date : 29-07-2021

Admission Time:
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App-No
2021-UAB-2218
2021-UAB-1777
2021-UAB-37
2021-UAB-4249
2021-UAB-1238
2021-UAB-1386
2021-UAB-435
2021-UAB-4416
2021-UAB-975
2021-UAB-4271
2021-UAB-2280
2021-UAB-2942
2021-UAB-853
2021-UAB-625
2021-UAB-3066
2021-UAB-452
2021-UAB-1672
2021-UAB-2521
2021-UAB-3019
2021-UAB-3933
2021-UAB-2008
2021-UAB-4403
2021-UAB-1099
2021-UAB-364
2021-UAB-2367
2021-UAB-4275
2021-UAB-4296
2021-UAB-2499
2021-UAB-863
2021-UAB-909
2021-UAB-3891
2021-UAB-3493
2021-UAB-3369
2021-UAB-3193
2021-UAB-3611
2021-UAB-2599
2021-UAB-4094
2021-UAB-3905
2021-UAB-133
2021-UAB-3011

Selection List No. 1
Course :B.COM. WITH COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - (SF)

Name

P.VIJITHA PRIYA
M.SANGEETHA
JRAMYA
P.PAVITHRA

S.SRI TARINI
S.KALYANI
T.ANITHA
SATHYAPRIYA V
G.VISHNU PRIYA
V.ABINAYA
P.THRIKSHA JANIPHER
M.AROCKIA MERLIN
M.KARTHIGAI SELVI
P.PETCHI
M.NARMATHA
P.SUBA SHREE
ANITHYASRI
R.SUVITHA
S.LATHIKA
M.MEGALA
S.GAYATHIRI
B.SANDHIYA
R.SUJITHRA
J.SELCIYA MARY
W.RIVIJA WILFRED
M.MELONY INFANTA
ADIVYA
M.FLORENCE BENCY
J.SIRILLA JERSHILIN
S.SAMATHANA PRINCY
SIDHAYA

A.MARIYA SNOLINE
L.ROSLIN

J.ROSITA JENIFER
A.JENIFER

A.JENCY ALEXIA
A.REENA MARY
A.BELSI RENITTA LUCY
S.LIDWIN JENIFER
S.JASMINE

College Fees: Rs
Hostel Fees : Rs.

Category
MBC
BC
BC
BC
BC
oC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
DNC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
SC
SC
ST
BC
MBC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
oC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

. 16225

Quota
0Cl
0C2
0C3
0C4
0C5
0C6
BC1
BC2
BC3
BC4
BCS
BC6
BC7
BC8
BC9

MBCI

MBC2

MBC3

MBC4

MBC5
SC1
SC2
ST1
RC1
RC2
RC3
RC4
RC5
RC6
RC7
RCS
RCY
RC10
RC11
RC12
RC13
RC14
RC15
RC16
RC17



Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai -
625018.

Selection List No. 1

Course: B.COM. WITH COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - (SF)

S.No App.No Name Category Quot:
41 2021-UAB-2537 V.MERSITO MISMA BC RC18

Principal



